

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 7302 of 2008

Petitioner :- Sunder Lal

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Jhansi Camp
Lalitpur And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- D.N. Gupta, Himanshu
Pandey, Premnendra Singh, V.K. Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

As prayed, list after five weeks.

Order Date :- 18.9.2024

Sumit K.